
Name and Surname Email Address Province

Gershon Oliver Gershon.Oliver@westerncape.gov.za WC

Fabian Daniels Fabian.Daniels@westerncape.gov.za WC

Dian Cronje Dian.Cronje@westerncape.gov.za WC

Paul Court Paul.Court@capetown.gov.za Cape Town

Nceba Sithole Nceba.Sithole@ectreasury.gov.za EC

Kosi Yankey Kosi.Yankey@dedea.gov.za EC

jmosia@destea.gov.za EC

Sani saniss@destea.gov.za FS

economicpa@treasury.fs.gov.za FS

chomane@treasury.fs.gov.za FS

Thulani Guilwe tguliwe@gep.co.za GP

Motshidisi Moekena motshidisi.mokeona3@gauteng.gov.zaGP

Mapule Mofokeng Mapula.Mofokeng@gauteng.gov.za GP

Motlatjo Moholwa Motlatjo.Moholwa@gauteng.gov.za GP

Tumi Sebusi Tumi.Sebusi@gauteng.gov.za GP

Xolani Sibande Xolani.Sibande@Gauteng.gov.za GP

Laurencia Loving Laurencia.Loving@gauteng.gov.za GP

Kgatedi Kobe Kgatedi.Kobe@gauteng.gov.za GP

Mduduzi Mbada Mduduzi.Mbada@gauteng.gov.za GP

Makhanana Malungane Makhanana.Malungane@gauteng.gov.zaGP

Aloyo Naum aloyon@ggda.co.za GP

Lardo Stander lardos@tshwane.gov.za Tshwane

Hendrik Labuschagne hendrikla2@tshwane.gov.za Tshwane

Tshepang Chipeya tshepang.chipeya@durban.gov.za Durban

Lungile Shange Lungile.shange@kzntreasury.gov.za KZN

Jacob Twala Jacob.Twala@kzntreasury.gov.za KZN

Mark Hemspon Hempsonm@kznded.gov.za KZN

Jaco Mostert mostertjw@treasury.limpopo.gov.za LP

Stan Mampana mampanas@treasury.limpopo.gov.za LP

Wilson Mabasa mabasamw@ledet.gov.za LP

Luthando Sogayise lsogayise@mpg.gov.za MP

Leernard van Vuren lcvanvuren@mpg.gov.za MP

JJ Vester jjvester@mpg.gov.za MP

Sunette Du Plessis sduplessis@ncpg.gov.za NC

mmoahludi@ncpg.gov.za NC

North West Representatives mtumane@nwpg.gov.za NW

mmosenogi@nwpg.gov.za NW

Kgaobepe@nwpg.gov.za NW

bmabule@nwpg.gov.za NW
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